AGENDA
SCAPPOOSE CITY COUNCIL

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 6, 2011
REGULAR CITY COUNCIL MEETING
AT 7:00 P.M.
SCAPPOOSE COUNCIL CHAMBERS
33568 EAST COLUMBIA AVENUE

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0

7.0
8.0

9.0

10.0

Call to Order
Pledge of Allegiance
Roll Call
Approval of the Agenda
Public Comments
Consent Agenda
6.1 August 15, 2011 City Council Meeting minutes

Proclamation ~ National Preparedness Month
New Business

8.1 Ord. 817: An Ordinance Relating to Land Use and Amending
Municipal Code Chapters 17.140 (Public Land Tree Removal) and

17.162 (Procedures for Decision Making--Quasi-Judicial)
Staff: City Manager Hanken

8.2 Completion of Sandberg Water Line
Staff: City Manager Hanken

8.3 Water Plant Update
Staff: Joe Lewis

8.4 Resolution No. 11-17: A Resolution Modifying the City
of Scappoose Personnel Policy Manual
Staff: City Manager Hanken

8.5 Change to Non-Represented Employee's
Cost of Health Insurance Premiums
Staff: City Manager Hanken

Announcements

9.1 Calendar
9.2 Police Chief, City Manager, Councilors, and Mayor

Executive Session
10.1 ORS 192.660 (2) (e) Real Property Transaction

11.0 Adjournment

Approval

Public Hearing
First Reading

Report Only
Verbal

Approval

Approval

This meeting will be conducted in a handicap accessible room. If special accommodations are needed, please

contact City Recorder, Susan Reeves at (503) 543-7146, ext 224 in advance.

TTY 1-503-378-5938



	Sheet1

