## AGENDA SCAPPOOSE CITY COUNCIL



## TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 6, 2011 REGULAR CITY COUNCIL MEETING AT 7:00 P.M. SCAPPOOSE COUNCIL CHAMBERS 33568 EAST COLUMBIA AVENUE



1.0	Call to Order		
2.0	Pledge of Allegiance		
3.0	Roll Call		
4.0	Approval of the Agenda		
5.0	Public Comments		
6.0	Consent Agenda		
	6.1	August 15, 2011 City Council Meeting minutes	Approval
7.0	Procla	umation ~ National Preparedness Month	
8.0	New Business		
	8.1	Ord. 817: An Ordinance Relating to Land Use and Amending	<b>Public Hearing</b>
		Municipal Code Chapters 17.140 (Public Land Tree Removal) and	<b>First Reading</b>
		17.162 (Procedures for Decision MakingQuasi-Judicial)	
		Staff: City Manager Hanken	
	8.2	Completion of Sandberg Water Line	<b>Report Only</b>
		Staff: City Manager Hanken	
	8.3	Water Plant Update	Verbal
		Staff: Joe Lewis	
	8.4	<b>Resolution No. 11-17: A Resolution Modifying the City</b>	Approval
		of Scappoose Personnel Policy Manual	
		Staff: City Manager Hanken	
	8.5	Change to Non-Represented Employee's	Approval
		Cost of Health Insurance Premiums	
		Staff: City Manager Hanken	
9.0	Announcements		
	9.1	Calendar	
	9.2	Police Chief, City Manager, Councilors, and Mayor	
10.0	Executive Session		
	10.1	ORS 192.660 (2) (e) Real Property Transaction	

11.0 Adjournment